DELTON KELLOGG / THORNAPPLE KELLOGG / HASTINGS HIGH SCHOOL
i 2015 GIRLS” SWIMMING & DIVING TEAM

TENTATIVE SCHEDULE
Day Date Activity Time — Location
Tuesday and August 11 Team Party/Practice Begins 8:30 p.m./12:01 a.m. — CERC*
Wednesday and 12
Friday August 21 Team Picnic 12:30 p.m. — Pleasant Lake
Wednesday September 2 Black-Gold Intra-Squad Meet/Parents’ Night 6:00 p.m, — CERC*
Thursday September 17 Grand Rapids Union High School 6:00 p.m. —~ CERC*
(Little Sister and Elementary / Middle School Night)
Tuesday September 22 Unity Christian High School 6:00 p.m. ~ CERC*
Thursday September 24 Grand Rapids Catholic Central High School 6:00 p.m. —~ CERC*
Saturday September 26 Di g/ Thornapple Kellogg / 10:00 a.m. ~ CERC*
Hastings Invitational
Thursday October 1 Grand Rapids Ottawa Hills High School 6:00 p.m, - CERC*
{Alumni / Staff Night)
Saturday October 3 Grand Rapids Ottawa Hills Invitational TBA — Away
Thursday October 8 Calvin Christian High School 6:00 p.m. — Away
Friday and October 9 Michigan Interscholastic Swim Coaches TBA — Away
Saturday and 10 Association Meet
Thursday October 15 Grand Rapids West Catholic High School 6:00 p.m, — Away
'i"uesday October 20 Eaton Rapids High School 6:00 p.m. — Away
- (Cancer Benefit Meet)
Thursday October 22 Wayland Union High School 6:00 p.m. — CERC*
(Swim Club Night)
Thursday Qctaber 29 Fremont High School 6:00 p.m. ~ CERC*
(Seniors’ / Parents’ Night)
Friday and November 6 Conference Swimming and Diving Preliminaries TBA — CERC*
Saturday and 7 Conference Swimming and Diving Finals
Thursday November 12 Diving Regional TBA — Away
Friday and November 20 Michigan High School Division 1 TBA -~ Holand Aquatic
Saturday and 21 Swimming and Diving Championships Center
Tuesday November 24 Awards Banquet TBA — Thornapple Kellogg

High School

¥ Hastings Community Education and Recreation Center TBA - To be anncunced 8/25/15



